116
Materiale: Neoprene
CINGHIE DENTATE “HP/CXP” PER ALTE PRESTAZIONI
“HP/CXP” TIMING BELTS FOR HIGH PERFORMANCE
STD 8M HP/CXP
PASSO 8 mm
descrizione denti sviluppo
mm
cod. STD S8M HP/CXP
larghezza 20 mm
cod. STD S8M HP/CXP
larghezza 30 mm
cod. STD S8M HP/CXP
larghezza 50 mm
cod. STD S8M HP/CXP
larghezza 85 mm
600 S8M HP/CXP 75 600 HP1440200600 HP1440300600 HP1440500600 HP1440850600
632 S8M HP/CXP 79 632 HP1440200632 HP1440300632 HP1440500632 HP1440850632
712 S8M HP/CXP 89 712 HP1440200712 HP1440300712 HP1440500712 HP1440850712
720 S8M HP/CXP 90 720 HP1440200720 HP1440300720 HP1440500720 HP1440850720
848 S8M HP/CXP 106 848 HP1440200848 HP1440300848 HP1440500848 HP1440850848
880 S8M HP/CXP 110 880 HP1440200880 HP1440300880 HP1440500880 HP1440850880
944 S8M HP/CXP 118 944 HP1440200944 HP1440300944 HP1440500944 HP1440850944
960 S8M HP/CXP 120 960 HP1440200960 HP1440300960 HP1440500960 HP1440850960
1000 S8M HP/CXP 125 1000 HP1440201000 HP1440301000 HP1440501000 HP1440851000
1056 S8M HP/CXP 132 1056 HP1440201056 HP1440301056 HP1440501056 HP1440851056
1072 S8M HP/CXP 134 1072 HP1440201072 HP1440301072 HP1440501072 HP1440851072
1120 S8M HP/CXP 140 1120 HP1440201120 HP1440301120 HP1440501120 HP1440851120
1160 S8M HP/CXP 145 1160 HP1440201160 HP1440301160 HP1440501160 HP1440851160
1184 S8M HP/CXP 148 1184 HP1440201184 HP1440301184 HP1440501184 HP1440851184
1200 S8M HP/CXP 150 1200 HP1440201200 HP1440301200 HP1440501200 HP1440851200
1256 S8M HP/CXP 157 1256 HP1440201256 HP1440301256 HP1440501256 HP1440851256
1400 S8M HP/CXP 175 1400 HP1440201400 HP1440301400 HP1440501400 HP1440851400
1440 S8M HP/CXP 180 1440 HP1440201440 HP1440301440 HP1440501440 HP1440851440
2240 S8M HP/CXP 280 2240 HP1440202240 HP1440302240 HP1440502240 HP1440852240
2392 S8M HP/CXP 299 2392 HP1440202392 HP1440302392 HP1440502392 HP1440852392